Main Features
•	 Multifunctional display.
•	 The moisture absorption and dehumidification function.
•	 Power outage memory function.
•	 Anti static box.
•	 High airtightness.
•	 The container is tightly.
TPFC-1 2 8 TPFC-320 TPFC-420
TPFC-1380 TPFC-1480TPFC-700TPFC-580
SEED ULTRA DRY STORAGE CABINET
Model Comparison
Humidity range 1% -60% RH
Temperature
display accuracy
±1℃ Rated voltage 220V
Display Accuracy ±3%RH
Humidity display
range
1%~99%RH
Temperature
display range
0℃ ~95℃
Rated frequency 50Hz~60Hz
Display method
LED display, temperature and humidity can be switched to display, 3 LED lights show the
working status, 9 LED lights intuitively reflect the humidity setting high and low status.
Technical parameter
Model Volume Dimensions Temperature range Humidity range
Door opening
method
TPFC-128 128L 440*380*900mm Display range:0~95℃
Display range:1~99%RH
Set range：1~60%RH
Single door
three floors
TPFC-320 320L 880*480*900mm Display range:0~95℃
Display range:1~99%RH
Set range：1~60%RH
Three-layer
double door
TPFC-420 420L 880*480*1100mm Display range:0~95℃
Display range:1~99%RH
Set range：1~60%RH
Three-layer
double door
TPFC-580 580L 880*480*1150mm Display range:0~95℃
Display range:1~99%RH
Set range：1~60%RH
Four doors and
five floors
TPFC-700 700L 620*670*1840mm Display range:0~95℃
Display range:1~99%RH
Set range：1~60%RH
Two doors and
five floors
TPFC-1380 1380L 1200*670*1840mm Display range:0~95℃
Display range:1~99%RH
Set range：1~60%RH
Six doors and
five floors
TPFC-1480 1480L 1200*715*1980mm Display range:0~95℃
Display range:1~99%RH
Set range：1~60%RH
Six doors and
five floors